
Pa
lm

aie
ns

tra
ße

Am
alie

nba
dst

raß
e

Kanzlerstraße

Pfinztalstraße

Kanzlerstraße

2

11
24

3
3

4 56

5
7

68
99

8

71

69

11 11

10
13 13

1512
15

14

14

17 12

15 10

13

14a

Se
bo

lds
tra

ße

3461050 3461100

54
29

15
0

54
29

15
0

54
29

20
0

54
29

20
0

54
29

25
0

54
29

25
0

Datenquelle: Vermessungsamt Karlsruhe (ALK 2012); Historische Karten (Stadtarchiv)
Kartographie : Klaus Horn (2016)
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